(800) 648-7737                 reotemp.com149
DIAPHRAG
M
 SEALS
PTC-0424
Series DSHS
HYGENIC DIAPHRAGM SEAL
Materials Body: 316L

W9FFWR31S-B05-AS-RL
W9FFWR31S-DWD-AS-RB
HOW TO ORDER: Unbalanced System Example
-R1
Mount to In-Line Gauge
Pressure Transmitter.
Direct or remote mount.
-R4
Horizontal Mount (Tank
Mount) to In-Line Gauge
Pressure Transmitter.
Direct mount only.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
In Line Pressure Transmitter
-RB Mount via Face of
Cover Flange
Side High Pressure
-RL Mount via Process
Connections
Side Low Pressure
-RC Mount via Face of
Cover Flange
Side Low Pressure
GAUGE PRESSURE ASSEMBLY
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE ASSEMBLY
(800) 648-7737                 reotemp.com87 PTC-0424
DIAPHRAG
M
 SEALS
INSTRUMENT MOUNTING CONFIGURATIONS
Diaphragm Seals
REMOTE MOUNTDIRECT MOUNT
Direct Mounting a pressure gauge, switch, or transmitter is the most
common diaphragm seal assembly.
Remote Mounting a pressure instrument using flexible capillary is a
common mounting method when the point of measurement is in a
hazardous or inconvenient location.
• Allows Replaceability
• High Quality Thread
Sealant
• Inspector Seal
• Tamper Proof
• Rated for High Temps
• Leak Resistant
Assembly Notes: Welded connection recommended for pressure exceeding 1,500
psi for purposes of leak prevention.
Threaded
Welded
TREE ASSEMBLIESCOOLING ELEMENTS
Tree Assemblies offer the ability to mount two pressure instruments onto